
Committee Name Email Address Mailing Address Telephone

Arts and Cultural Committee Deb Fahy fahyhallowell@gmail.com 56 Middle Street 622-7012

Board of Appeals Michael Frett mvfrett@gmail.com 8 Second Street  458-1182

Board of Assessors Jennie Marvelle jhmarvelle@gmail.com 85 Middle St #1

Bicycle/Pedestrian Maggie Warren maggiewarren@roadrunner.com 4 The Ledges 441-8659

Advisory Committee

Charter Commission Stephen Langsdorf slangsdorf@preti.com 25 Warren Street 242-7142

Communications/Technology Mark Sullivan jmsullivan2001@aol.com 170 Second Street 671-0542

Committee

Hallowell Conservation Rosemary Presnar RLPRESNAR@hotmail.com 14 Mayflower Road 512-0311

Commission

DownTown Development Geoff Houghton madbrew@hotmail.com 115 Water Street 215-9345

Committee

Fire Services Study Committee Robert Duplessie mainebear213@gmail.com 116 Second St #3 329-2006

Historic Hallowell Committee Bob McIntire bobauvergne@gmail.com POB 123, Hallowell 629-9180

Ordinance Rewrite Michael Frett mvfrett@gmail.com 8 Second Street  458-1182

Committee

Planning Board Danielle Obery dobery@yahoo.com 4 Elm Street  #3 441-7908
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Recreation Commission Councilor George Lapointe georgelapointe@gmail.com 40 Middle Street 626-7967

Solid Waste Advisory Susan Farnsworth farns@gwi.net POB 29, Hallowell 626-3312

Committee (Recycling Committee)

TIF Review Committee Councilor Phillip Lindley phillindley@roadrunner.com 27 Union St 623-4524

Tree Board Wes Davis Weston.Davis@cmpco.com 13 Nye Rd 623-2294

Hallowell Water District Richard Dolby Richard.A.Dolby@gmail.com 8 Mayflower Rd 213-3141

GAUD Advisory Committee David Bustin davebustin@roadrunner.com 98 Water Street 242-6804

Voting Member

Parking/Alternative Transportation Frank O'Hara frankohara@roadrunner.com 19 Union Street 622-3428

Water Street Reconstruction Subcommittee

Marketing Ruth LaChance ruth@cbuteam.com 3 Lincoln Street 215-6685

Water Street Reconstruction Subcommittee

City Manager Search Committee Kate Dufour kdufour@memun.org 13 Lincoln Street 592-4038
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